

# Support Your Industry! Become a Member of The Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan

## Who We Are

Organized in 1950, the Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan (APAM) is a nonprofit trade association representing the asphalt paving industry in Michigan.

APAM contractor members are the leading asphalt pavement manufacturers and paving contractors in the state. Behind each contractor is a tremendous investment in equipment, a highly skilled work force and a pride of workmanship in building asphalt pavements of the highest quality.

APAM Associate members are suppliers, manufacturers, service companies related to the asphalt pavement industry and also other highway industry contractors.

## What We Do

The Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan is the voice of the asphalt paving industry.

### **Mission Statement:**

In promoting the best of industry practices and product knowledge, and in marketing asphalt pavements, APAM is a trustworthy collaborator with the Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT), the Department of Environmental, Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE), local and county road commissions, and the private sector.

### Member Benefits

**Advocacy:** Through numerous local, state and national task forces and committees, APAM staff and members work closely with decision makers to make sure the industry's interests are represented in specifications and regulations.

**Current Information:** Through our website, email update bulletins and periodic communications, APAM members are provided with timely information on everything from specification changes to upcoming training opportunities.

Technical Manuals: APAM provides periodic reference materials and guidelines on asphalt paving specifications.

Annual Asphalt Paving Conference: A one and half day conference that brings many folks together for education and networking opportunities.

**APAM/MDOT Asphalt Paving Awards:** APAM awards annually recognize outstanding paving projects throughout the state.

Annual Awards Banquet: Members are invited to participate in honoring and networking with award-winning teams.

**Annual Scholarship Fund Golf Outing:** APAM Scholarship Program provides education assistance to qualified students which helps ensure the future of the asphalt industry.

**Training Seminars and Workshops:** APAM sponsored workshops provide members with a convenient way to keep up with new specifications and regulations affecting their business. Great opportunity to earn PDH credits.

**Public Relations:** APAM actively works to promote the use of asphalt pavements by providing information to state and local agency engineers, consulting engineers and architects. APAM is always ready to assist magazines and newspapers in the preparation of articles about asphalt pavements and our industry.

**Industry Leadership:** APAM is the voice of Michigan's asphalt paving industry. APAM maintains a collaborative relationship with the National Asphalt Pavement Association, the Asphalt Institute, and the State Asphalt Pavement Associations, allowing us to be knowledgeable on current topics and an effective voice for all APAM members.